
150
BV11N4675

48600
BV02M2000

E DIVISION ST

RIV E R ST

2ND ST
SE

ANDREWS CT

MI
NN

ES
OT

A S
T

JE
FF

ER
SO

N A
VE

JE
FF

ER
SO

N A
VE

HOEVEN DR

JA
Y

A V
E

11TH ST

RAILROAD DR

6T
H AV

E

E 1
0T

H 
ST

11TH ST
12TH ST

7T
H

AV
E E

8TH ST

E
6TH ST

HAWKEYE
RD

7T
H A

VE

3R
D A

VE

1S
T A

VE

OA
K W

O O
D

CT

KENNEDY
AVE

2N
D A

VE

JCT
RD

8TH
AV

E E

5T
H A

VE 9TH ST

10TH ST

8T
H AV

E
E

2ND ST SE

6T
H

AV
E

E

MA
PL

E C
T

GARFIELD ST

JA
Y A

VE

T A
L L

AH
AS

SE
E

AV
E

CL
IN

TO
N

AV
E

PA
RK

 ST

CO
MM

ER
CI

AL
DR

FAIRWAY
CT

BIRCH
AVE

VIRGINIA ST

E 11TH ST

AR
KA

NS
AS

 AV
E

HOME STEA
D L

N

VALLEY ST

W DIVISION ST

SIOUX ST

MI
DW

ES
T A

VE

6TH ST

IN
DU

ST
RI

AL
 AV

E

RA
ILR

OA
D 

ST

7TH ST

KE
NN

ED
Y A

VE

CA
MB

IER
 DR

4T
H A

VE

33
T95N
R44W

34
T95N
R44W

35
T95N
R44W

36
T95N
R44W

4
T94N

R44W

3
T94N
R44W 2

T94N
R44W

1
T94N
R44W

9
T94N
R44W

10
T94N
R44W

11
T94N
R44W

12
T94N
R44W

¬«10

¬«10

¬«450

¬«60

¬«60

Floyd River

0 440 880 1,320 1,760220
Feet

Incomplete Road Data

SURFACE TYPE
Portland Cement Concrete
Asphalt
Bituminous
Gravel
Brick
Combination
Earth
Unknown

SURFACE WIDTH
Less than or equal to 21 feet
22 to 23 feet
24 to 25 feet
26 to 31 feet
Greater than or equal to 32 feet

SHOULDER WIDTH
Less than or equal to 2 feet
3 to 4 feet
Greater than or equal to 5 feet

MEDIAN TYPE
Hard Surface without barrier
Grass Surface without barrier
Hard surface with barrier
Grass surface with barrier
Barrier

MEDIAN WIDTH
Less than or equal to 6 feet
7 to 9 feet
10 to 15 feet
16 to 24 feet
Greater than or equal to 25 feet

CURBS
Right shoulder has curbs
Left shoulder has curbs

Alton
Roads Current as of January 1, 2020

-

Bridges
BRIDGES

FHWA Number
Bridge ID

500660
500660

          84         130

Bridges Current as of July 27, 2020


